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6.20.920 - Recurve Schüler/A Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Becker, Solveig 1999 0003 Heinrich-Mann-Schule Dietzenbach288 286 38 19 574
  2. Vedder, Raoul 2000 0004 Ernst-Reuter-Schule Dietzenbach273 275 26 23 548
  3. Gotta, Tom 1999 0010 Ricarda-Huch-Schule Dreieich 271 277 23 25 548
  4. Kähler, Dominique 2000 0004 Ernst-Reuter-Schule Dietzenbach271 273 24 22 544
  5. Haller, Lukas 2000 0004 Ernst-Reuter-Schule Dietzenbach274 268 22 30 542
  6. Schubert, Nikola 1999 0004 Ernst-Reuter-Schule Dietzenbach262 257 16 20 519
  7. Jepsen, Jan Eric 1999 0003 Heinrich-Mann-Schule Dietzenbach259 260 14 21 519
  8. Petry, Keanu 1999 0003 Heinrich-Mann-Schule Dietzenbach250 258 14 17 508
  9. Hohmann, Andrea 1999 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 180 173   6   6 353

6.20.921 - Recurve Schüler/A Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Seelmann, Marc 1999 0005 Elisabethen-Schule Hofheim 225 242   9 12 467
  2. Hülsmann, Ake 1999 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim211 218   5   8 429
  3. Stöckmann, Nicolas 2000 0011 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 216 177   5   9 393
  4. Keller, Benedict 2000 0007 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff196 184   5   9 380
  5. Kreul, Eric 1999 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim174 172   0   6 346
  6. Völk, Evelyne 2000 0007 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff177 159   1   7 336
  7. Schoene, Marc 2000 0011 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 177 151   4   4 328
  8. Elbel, Johann 1998 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 151 160   4   4 311
  9. Beul, Jakob 1999 0012 Diltheyschule Wiesbaden 119 190   3   4 309
10. Volkan, Celine 2000 0011 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 141 154   3   2 295
11. Pfeil, Hendrik 2000 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 125 149   1   5 274
12. Engel, Janet 1999 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim153 89   1   5 242
13. Rostek, Delia Arabella 1999 0007 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff100 130   1   3 230
14. Kanert, Lothar 2000 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim117 69   1   2 186
15. Yalaza, Lucas 1999 0011 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 101 61   0   1 162
16. Steinkopf, Ayleen 2000 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 64 53   1   0 117

6.20.922 - Recurve Schüler/B Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Gotta, Nell 2002 0010 Ricarda-Huch-Schule Dreieich 276 283 27 25 559
  2. Schubert, Franka Maria 2001 0004 Ernst-Reuter-Schule Dietzenbach266 264 16 29 530
  3. Reyer, Hennning 2001 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 254 270 14 27 524
  4. Reyer, Sören 2001 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 212 197   4 11 409

6.20.923 - Recurve Schüler/B Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Winter, Jonas 2001 0012 Diltheyschule Wiesbaden 195 151   2 11 346
  2. Schneider, Philipp 2001 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 132 150   3   1 282
  3. Reinemer, Lydia Katharina 2002 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim131 119   0   0 250
  4. Schirrmacher, Jonas 2002 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim123 116   3   2 239
  5. Jäger, Philipp 2001 0007 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff123 95   1   5 218
  6. Zimmermann, Lia 2002 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim144 72   4   4 216
  7. Brychzy, Alina 2001 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim74 133   5   0 207
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6.20.923 - Recurve Schüler/B Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  8. Döring, Nico 2002 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 87 117   3   3 204
  9. Steinmetz, Anna 2002 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim87 113   1   1 200
10. Schnick, Phil 2001 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim49 58   0   0 107
11. Siegmund, Phillip 2001 0012 Diltheyschule Wiesbaden 47 47   0   0 94
12. Del Corona, Leon 2001 0002 Erich-Kästner-Schule Bürstadt 34 0   0   0 34

6.20.924 - Recurve Schüler C

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10m . 10' 9' Total

  1. Ucar, Mert 2003 0014 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach224 0   2   3 224
  2. Kühnlein, Charlotte 2003 0014 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach223 0   3   9 223
  3. Koca, Emre 2003 0014 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach216 0   2   7 216
  4. Zeren, Sefa 2003 0014 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach215 0   3   2 215
  5. Kaiser, Lena 2003 0014 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach212 0   2   6 212
  6. Herch, Tim 2003 0014 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach208 0   1   3 208
  7. Gimeno, Luis 2003 0013 Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Okriftel169 0   1   1 169
  8. Lebrecht, Lenka 2004 0013 Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Okriftel131 0   1   1 131
  9. Kreker, Nadia 2001 0014 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach105 0   0   2 105

6.20.930 - Recurve Jugend Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Gotta, Nik 1997 0010 Ricarda-Huch-Schule Dreieich 272 276 25 20 548
  2. Hesselbach, Philipp 1998 0010 Ricarda-Huch-Schule Dreieich 249 268 14 26 517
  3. Kotecki, Tom 1998 0002 Erich-Kästner-Schule Bürstadt 179 155   5   4 334
  4. Vedder, Philipp 1998 0003 Heinrich-Mann-Schule Dietzenbach209 0   3   5 209

6.20.931 - Recurve Jugend Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Baumgärtner, Joel 1998 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim216 198   4   7 414
  2. Bloch, Tobias 1997 0002 Erich-Kästner-Schule Bürstadt 210 182   2   9 392
  3. Wagner, Lisa Marie 1997 0005 Elisabethen-Schule Hofheim 206 185   4   7 391
  4. Pawelke, Jonas 1998 0007 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff191 171   1   5 362
  5. Hohmann, Bianca 1996 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 148 202   5   5 350
  6. Derber, Johanna 1996 0012 Diltheyschule Wiesbaden 166 183   3   4 349
  7. Steinke, Aron 1996 0007 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff196 150   3   4 346
  8. Lebrecht, Jana 1998 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim155 167   3   2 322
  9. Kliemke, Marina 1998 0002 Erich-Kästner-Schule Bürstadt 150 151   1   0 301
10. Loos, Lukas 1998 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim154 147   0   1 301
11. Thongbor, Pongsatorn 1997 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim91 156   0   3 247
12. Wagner, Sophia 1998 0005 Elisabethen-Schule Hofheim 133 105   1   4 238
13. Stakelbeck, Jenny 1998 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim122 110   2   2 232
14. Wagner, Nadja 1998 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim51 105   0   1 156
15. Bock, Sebastian 1996 0009 Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim52 101   0   3 153
16. Schatz, Torben 1998 0008 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 60 83   0   1 143

6.20.940 - Recurve Junioren Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rother, Matthias 1995 0003 Heinrich-Mann-Schule Dietzenbach262 263 16 21 525
  2. Petry, Kevin 1995 0003 Heinrich-Mann-Schule Dietzenbach250 262 11 20 512
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6.20.941 - Recurve Junioren Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schaumlöffel, Johannes 1995 0007 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff247 244 11 14 491
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6.20.950 - Recurve Gruppe A

  1. Ricarda-Huch-Schule Dreieich 1655 10'  75 9' 70
Gotta, Nell 559
Gotta, Tom 548
Gotta, Nik 548

  2. Ernst-Reuter-Schule Dietzenbach 1634 10'  72 9' 75
Vedder, Raoul 548
Kähler, Dominique 544
Haller, Lukas 542

  3. Heinrich-Mann-Schule Dietzenbach 1618 10'  68 9' 61
Becker, Solveig 574
Rother, Matthias 525
Jepsen, Jan Eric 519

  4. Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 1286 10'  24 9' 44
Reyer, Hennning 524
Reyer, Sören 409
Hohmann, Andrea 353

6.20.960 - Recurve Gruppe B

  1. CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff 1233 10'  17 9' 28
Schaumlöffel, Johannes 491
Keller, Benedict 380
Pawelke, Jonas 362

  2. Heinrich-Böll-Schule Hattersheim 1189 10'  9 9' 21
Hülsmann, Ake 429
Baumgärtner, Joel 414
Kreul, Eric 346

  3. Elisabethen-Schule Hofheim 1096 10'  14 9' 23
Seelmann, Marc 467
Wagner, Lisa Marie 391
Wagner, Sophia 238

  4. Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 1016 10'  12 9' 15
Stöckmann, Nicolas 393
Schoene, Marc 328
Volkan, Celine 295

  5. Diltheyschule Wiesbaden 1004 10'  8 9' 19
Derber, Johanna 349
Winter, Jonas 346
Beul, Jakob 309
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6.20.960 - Recurve Gruppe B

  6. Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 943 10'  12 9' 10
Hohmann, Bianca 350
Elbel, Johann 311
Schneider, Philipp 282

  7. Erich-Kästner-Schule Bürstadt 727 10'  3 9' 9
Bloch, Tobias 392
Kliemke, Marina 301
Del Corona, Leon 34

6.20.970 - Recurve Gruppe C

  1. Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Dietzenbach 663 10'  7 9' 19
Ucar, Mert 224
Kühnlein, Charlotte 223
Koca, Emre 216
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